

Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H05000295408 3)))

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

ጥጣ	

TO:		
	Division of	Corporations
	Fax Number	: (850)205-0383

From:

Account Number Phone	:;	(305)461-4400	P.A.
Fax Number	:	(305)461-4403	

LIMITED LIABILITY DISSOLUTION

LJL SHERIDAN HOLDINGS, L.L.C.

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	02
Estimated Charge	\$55.00



5:29

Electronic Filing Menu.

Componate Filing,

Public Access Help,

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

12/30/2005



January 3, 2006

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

LJL SHERIDAN HOLDINGS, L.L.C. 329 GRANELLO AVENUE CORAL GABLES, FL 33146

SUBJECT: LJL SHERIDAN HOLDINGS, L.L.C. REF: L03000033788

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, that i document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and	
refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet. Sections 3, 4, 5 and 7 of your Articles were left blank.	

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6958.

Lee Rivers Document Specialist FAX Aud. #: H05000295408 Letter Number: 206A00000002

> RECEIVED 06 JAN - 3 AH 8: 19 JIVISION OF CORPORATION

P.O BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

• '

H05000295408 3

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1. The name of a limited liability company is

LJL SHERIDAN HOLDINGS, L.L.C.

2. The Articles of Organization were filed on September 8, 2003 and assigned document number L03000033788

4. A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section 608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy 508.441 on back cover letter).

Written consent of hartive all members.

	Suc	-06	
	÷.		
5. CHECK ONE:	2	E.	Castoria
All debts, obligations and liabilities of the limited liability company have been paid of -OR-	or disch	larget	
Adequate provision has been made for the debts, obligations and liabilities pursuant	to \$560	8.4421	
 All remaining property and assets have been distributed among its members in accordance wi rights and interests. 	th their	respecti	ive The
7. CHECK ONE:	R	A11 29	
	5	ды. —	

In the set of the s

Adequate provision has been made for the satisfaction of any judgment, order or decree which may be entered against it in any pending snit.

Signatures of the members having the same percentage of membership interests necessary to approve the dissolution:

Signature

Printed Name

Lance J. Lehmann

LJL Member Holdings, L.L.C.

LJL Investments, Ltd.

FILING FEE: S25.00

(405000295408 3)